Altar Servers Roster
October — mid December 2017

Thank you for making the commitment to bring your child(ren) to 10am mass
on the Sunday that they are rostered on. If your child(ren) is/are unable to
serve on the day that they have been rostered please send a note or email to

Ms Brown and | will organise for someone to fill in for them.

Server One Server Two
Sunday 1st October Alesha Alexander Teresa Alexander
Sunday 8th October Leah Meehan John Garrovillo
Sunday 15th October Madison Gilberd Agnes Joseph
Sunday 22nd October Kaitlyn Amey Karl Laylo
Sunday 29th October Kiwa Pomare Kahu Pomare
(Junior Liturgy Mass)
Sunday 5th November Logan Brown Gabriel Josafat
Sunday 12th November Kaitlyn Amey Marc Codeniera
Sunday 19th November Alesha Alexander Teresa Alexander
Sunday 26th November Agnes Joseph Karl Laylo
Sunday 3rd December Jordan Brown Gabriel Josafat
Sunday 10th December Tessa Amey Marc Codeniera

Over the Summer break we do not have a formal roster. Altar Servers are asked to
fill in if they wish on the Sundays when they attend church at Our Lady of Lourdes.




